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Tuition and Fees
Grants and Aid Awarded
Net Tuition and Fees

Annual Giving
Unrestricted Gifts
External Foundations
Scholarships
Fundraising
Parish Support
Total Annual Giving

Other Revenue
Athletics and Activities
Other Program Revenue
Total Other Revenue

Total Revenue

7,916,500
(2,905,313)
$5,011,187

344,919
514,868
475,386
412,796
300,000

$2,088,433

484,644
732,693

$1,217,337

$8,316,957

  60%

  25%

 15%

Revenue

We have made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this report is accurate.
Please feel free to contact Mary Appel, Advancement Office, with your comments or corrections at 651-925-8811 or email advancement@saintagnesschool.org.

ANNUAL REPORT 2023-2024

Instructional & Support
Admin & Advancement
Plant & Maintenance
Athletics & Activities
Other Program Expenses
Designated for future
Scholarships and
Building/Technology Funds

Total Expenses

4,628,941
1,209,087
1,050,555

716,724
428,769

282,881

$8,316,957

  56%
  15%

13%
9%
5%

3%

This report reflects the operating revenue and expenses for Saint Agnes
School from July 1, 2023-June 30, 2024. Capital projects, unrealized gains,

and the PPP Loan/forgiveness are not included in this report.

Expenses

To view the 2023-2024 annual report please
visit saintagnesschool.org/support-us



John Nasseff Endowed Scholarship
Helene Houle

Steven M. Tauer Endowed Scholarship
Donald Tauer

Wisty Endowed Scholarship
LeDonna Wistrcill
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Derek and Hannah (Goossens ‘08) Anderson
Mary (Hilpisch) Appel '83
Theresa (Heimerl) Barry '67
Carline (Jackson) Bengtsson '82
Corey Bett 
Kyle Brownell 
Maria and Nathan Czaia '03
Dale DeRaad 
Michael and Lisa Duresky 
Judy Gardner 
Dennis Hagen 
Miriam Huerta 
Samantha Hurd '86
Maria (Davis) Krienke '02

The Saint Agnes School Scholarship Endowment Fund
$10,000+
The Saint Agnes Legacy Society also recognizes those who have remembered Saint
Agnes in their will or estate plan with a legacy gift to the Saint Agnes Endowed
Scholarship Fund.

Paul and Margaret Langlois 
Amy Luke 
Theresa and Joseph McDonald '14
Dionne Miller 
Jeffrey and Elizabeth Morgan  
Brian and Angela Muttonen 
Dawn T. Rooker 
Walter Rossini '69
John Schneider 
Lisa and Brian St Martin '87
Amy Weber-DeRaad 
Joelle Wegner 
Jack and Carol (Voeller) Weyandt '65
Brandon and Jessica Zingsheim

The Saint Agnes Legacy Society
The Saint Agnes Legacy Society recognizes those who are helping Saint Agnes build an
endowment that will support students today and well into the future.

Bob Ercolani Endowed Scholarship
Bob and DelAnn Sathe

Mary and Steven Kubista Endowed Scholarship
Friends and Family of the Kubista Family

George and Dolores Leier Endowed Scholarship
Dolores Leier

MEG Endowed Scholarship
Hoon and Kathy Ge

Padre Pio Lifetime Giving Society
Lifetime Giving $250,000+
The Padre Pio Lifetime Giving Society recognizes those donors who show a deep commitment
to Saint Agnes School through significant contributions during their lifetime. Members of The
Padre Pio Society have provided immediate resources and support that help Saint Agnes
implement successful programs and serve more students.

GIVING SOCIETIES

Aim Higher Foundation
Anonymous (2)
James+ and Lois Berens
Catholic Community Foundation
Catholic Services Appeal
Gordon Erkel
Mary Jo (Schierman) Feltl

Named Endowment Funds
$100,000+
The Legacy Society recognizes those who have created an endowed scholarship for
Saint Agnes in honor of a friend or family member.

Flaherty Foundation
John and Jill Hamburger
Larry and Julia Hobbs
John Nasseff+ and Helene Houle
Larry McGough
Minneapolis NEXT Foundation



Kevin and Ann Abbott
David and Pat Adam
Ancient Order of Hibernians*
Bob and Shauna Archambault
Tracy Berntsen
J. Robert and Virginia Blackstone
William and Rachael Boeser
Keith Bougie
Theresa (Huss) and Monty Brine
Steven and Christine Broszko
David and Jami Bustamante
Charles and Mary Christensen
HB Company
Gail Congdon
Jeanne (Schierman) Cota
Downtown Periodontics and Implant Dentistry
Mark and Michelle Eastham
John and Jennifer Feltl
Michael and Elisabeth Flood
Thomas and Katie (King) Flood*
Megan (Erickson) and Neal Frantzen
Dan and Colette Hagen
Courtney Henry
Kopp Family Foundation*
Mary Kotchevar
R. Scott Lesnar*

ARCHANGEL $10,000+

ANGEL $5,000-$9,999

LEADER $1,000-$2,499

GUARDIAN ANGEL $2,500-$4,999

Aim Higher Foundation*
Anonymous
Paul and Pat Archambault
Lois Berens*
Kyle and Maria Brownell
Daniel and Christine Buss
Margaret Carlson
Catholic Community Foundation*
Catholic Schools Center of Excellence
Catholic Services Appeal*
Curtis and Angel Chandler
Mark and Karen Cossack
Steve Cossack
Alan and Mary Helen Deutsch
Ronald and Anne Marie Draganowski
Mary Jo (Schierman) Feltl*
Flaherty Family Foundation*
Hoon and Kathy Ge
Edward and Carol Gorka*
John and Jill Hamburger*
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Travis and Stacia Amiot
Dale and Jeanette Ballman
Jeffrey and Shelly Craemer
Joan (Zaspel) Jungkunz*
Tom Klas and Lisa Swan
John Koegel
Charles and Karen McCann

Paul Arntzen
Michael and Debbie Braun
Brian and Mary Burns
Rev. James Burns
Kathy Connors
Matt and Sarah Cossack
Claude Cybulski
Adam and Danielle Czaia
Joseph and Mona Dahdah

Helene Houle*
Catherine and Scott Kirkland
Lucy Maloney
Dean and Ingrid Mantel
Craig McDonald
McGough Construction
Lawrence McGough*
Minneapolis Next*
Jeffrey and Elizabeth Morgan#
Michael and Mary Parizino*
Arthur Popehn Family Foundation
Joel and Debbie Rhein
Bob Sathe
Trent and Victoria Simpson
Timothy and Renee Skidmore*
Timothy and Christine (Larrive) Steigauf
Mark and Thaworn Sterner*
Two Eagles Foundation
Jack and Carol (Voeller) Weyandt*
Barbara White
Mark and Heidi Wingerd

Net Ministries
Richard and Catherine Mulvey*
Joseph Oden
Joel and Tracy Pearson
Mark Seuntjens and Celine Vachon
Rebecca Sowada
John and Rosemary Thuente
Steven and Charla Turch*

Frank and Colleen Davis
J. Donald and Sarah Flanagan
Daniel and Judy Fuller
Robert Gardner
Peter and Mary Gilbertson
James Glatzmaier*
Heppner's Auto Body and Glass
Jesse and Laura Jacobson
Mr. Scott Kaufmann

Jerry Kolton
Col. Harold Kowalski*
Christina (Seitz) and Derik Mantel*
Kathleen Marier
Maurice and Mary (Braun) Merabella
Nasseff Mechanical
Michael and Teresa Naughton*
Jesse and Jessica Nelson
Reginald and Kathy Pavlak*#

Richard M. Schulze Family Foundation
Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Rose Schueller
Mr. Ronald Snyder
David and Kathleen Steffes*
Stephanie Yoshie Swanson
Anita (Burns)and Clifford Twaroski
Rev. John L. Ubel
Wells Fargo

Andrew and Theresa Livingston
Timothy and Dana Masek
James and Donna May
McDonald's KCB Corporation
Magnus Meier
Brian and Angela Miller
Molly Moriarty Egan
Rev. Mark Moriarty*
Leo Mrozek*
Chris and Sarah Muehleck
Brian and Angela Muttonen
Richard and Karen Pearson
Judith Pedersen
Tim and Colleen Perfect
Mark and Susan Pilon
Pohlad Family Foundation Fund
Prudential Foundation Matching Gifts
Pulse Electric
Giuseppe Puppin
Jerome and Judith Quinlan
Kendall and Darcy Rasmussen
Kathy Rosenthal McHale
David and Joan Satnik
Allen and Karen Sawczuk
Ben and Jeanine Seitz
Timothy Sheetz

Willard and Ellie Sonday
Brian and Lisa St Martin
St. Anthony Maria Hilf Council
St. Columba Catholic Church
St. Joseph's Academy Alumnae Association
Ted and Pat Steichen
Steve and Sally Pastorek
Ms. Cassandra M Stillman
Art Thell
Peter and Jennifer Thompson
Timothy and Lori Thompson
Catherine (Maas) and Jeffrey Torborg*
Phil and Lynda True
University of Mary
Gerry and Nancy VanDomelen
Timothy and Morgan Voight#
Thomas and Melissa Wallisch
MaryJo Walter
Carla Warner
Robert and Collette Warner
Jeremy and Pamela Webber#
Jeffrey and Angela Weyandt
Keith and Jennifer Willard
Michael and Elizabeth Wolf
Robert and Barbara York
Barbara A. Young

*donated 10+ consecutive years     #monthly donor
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AGGIE PRIDE $250-$499

Abbott Paint and Carpet Co.
Acme Tuckpointing
Tyler and Shannon Bailey
Dennis and Jerrice Barrett
Robert and Theresa (Heimerl) Barry*
Jeffrey and Karen Berthiaume*
Boeser Sheet Metal, Inc
Boston Scientific
Kenneth and Laurie Buckeye*
Robert and Teresa Collett
Samuel Cross#
Paul and Abby Dean
Bridget (Buschmann) and Paul Dewey,
John and Patrica Dill
Michael Dixon
Brian and Jill Dobie
Charles and Catherine Dobihal
Rev. Allan Eilen

Jason and AnnaMarie Adkins
Charles and Elizabeth Anderson
Robert Belland
Judd and Shelly (Kroona) Berthiaume
Judd D. and Sonja Berthiaume
Roger Bielke
Robert Birkhauser
Robert and Judith Blake
Blue Cross-Blue Shield
Jeff and Kate Boyle*
Robert and Michelle Boyum
Pete Bradt
Robert and Mary Brenberg
Brad and Sara Bruggemann
Glenn and Nancy Bruggemann
Richard Bundy
Cooper Buss
Christine (Gartner) and Michael Campbell#
Catholic United Financial
James Chase
Class of 1965
Most Rev. Andrew Cozzens
Kelly and Monica Cronk

BUILDER $500-$749

John and Marie (Thill) Ernster*
Gloria Fabian
Devin and Nicole Foley
Matthew Gangl
Bob and Eileen Graham
Marty and Mary Graner
Mary Jo (Lucker) Haggerty
Jean Haskell
Most Rev. Bernard Hebda
Harry and Kathleen Hohman
David Horner
Thomas and Jean Houghton*
Barbara Houle
David Houle
Georgia (Burlingame) Houle
Justin Lundquist
Mary (Cich) and William Kalinoski
Dennis and Rosemary King

Ronald and Cathy Schultz
Securian Financial Group
Leonard and Judith Seliga
Dominic and Katherine Shovelain
Jack and Carol (Schmidt) Steigauf*
Joy Steveken
Missy Tarnowski
Patricia (Sullivan) Thom*
Mary (Suchy) Toner
Nicholas Turch
Mary (Scott) and GM Twite
David and Marie Uppgaard*
Timothy and Mary Valento*#
David and Marilyn Wachs
Scott and Stephanie Witzel
Patricia (Meyer) Witzmann

Gerald and Peggy Klein
Kiley Kleve
James Kowalski
David and Tonya Kuntz
John Kusske
Geraldine Lachowitzer
Bernie and Colleen Lancette
Robert and Mary Lee
Ellen (Pedersen) and Rudy Martinez
Josh and Rebecca (Fitzgerald) Moore
Matt and Melissa Mulligan
James and Gail Nollan
Craig and Allyson Novak
Nancy (Exley) and Richard Peacha
Greg and Laura Peichel
Gerald Pohl
John and Susan Reinart
Dan and Cheryl Schulte

INVESTOR $750-$999
Bulldog Cleaning Services, LLC
Thomas and Sherrie Busse
Steven and Catherine Carlson
Class 1983
Hawk Janitor Supplies
Stephen and Joy Hoffman
Hedy Kesler
Michael and Andria Kroona
Jay and Stephanie Monogue
Edouarda Opatrny

Jean Opatrny*
Mary Lou Pease
Steven and Jennifer Proper
Marsha Ruwe
Archie and Amy Skemp
David and Nicole Smith#
St. Paul's Outreach
Sean Sweeney#
Michael and Marilyn Woolley

Daniel and Angela Cross
Custom Image
Daniel and Melody Cylkowski*
Michelle Dahl
Domenic and Kelly (Pavlak) Dipietro
Thomas and Monica Dobihal
Michael and Carol (Steiner) Ethier
Scott and Amy Franzitta
John and Georgeane Glasgow
Jack and Nohemi Haben
Dennis Hagen
Mary and Brian Fitzpatrick Harens and
Patricia (Dufner) and James Harper
Robert and Lisa Harris
Leonard and Mary Jo Hassel*
James and Diane Heimerl
Juanita (Preiner) and John Hermann
Merita (Jansen) and John Hill
Joseph Hoffman
The Saint Paul Hotel
Michael Hugger
Helen Mary Hughesdon
Richard and Patricia Huizel

Audrey (Zeug) and John Panian
Rev. Mark Pavlak
Karl and Angela Pedersen
Scott and Barbara Pentecost
Anthony and Zrinka Peters
Stanley and Edna Przezdiecki
Mark and Diane Rachac
A Rao
Martha (Robinson) Praska
John and Mary Ann Roche
Tizoc and Avenna Rosales
Walter Rossini
Sam and Maria (Turch) Thompson
Robert and Mary Sandquist
Jennifer Sarteau

*donated 10+ consecutive years     #monthly donor

Julia (Knapp) Johnson
Joshua Kaup
Daniel and Terese Kegley
Peter and Carol (Pagel) Keller
Frank and Deberah Keogh
Thomas Kusterman
Bernadette Lamb
Mary Langlois
Roger and Shirley Lavoi
Most Reverend John Levoir
Darrin and Cathy Loehr
Lawrence Loomis
Markell Studios Incorporated
Teresa Mauer
Mike and Margarita McGuire
Michael and Katie McMahon
Matthew and Amy McQuillan
Teresa (Glass) and Francis McQuillan
Gerald and Carol McShane
John and Patricia Myler
Carole (Hackl) Nelson
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Thomas Buche and Kelly Dupay
Christopher Buckley
Lynne Bushee
Judith (Moll) Butler
Matthew and Amanda Cain
Bernard and Nancee Carpenter
Mary and Peter Carr
Carroll Construction Supply
James Carroll
Robert Carter
Richard Champley
Charities Aid Foundation of America
John and Jean (Meuwissen) Charpentier
Marco and Marina Chester
James D. Child
Thomas and Janice Chlebeck
Walter Chlebeck Jr.
Alice (Kunz) Christiansen
Ronald Cich*
Geralyn Clasemann
Class 1966
Mary (Connolly) and William Clemens
Sharon (Eicher) and David Cline
Judith (Koppy) Cohen
Daniel Collins
Connie Colon
Thomas Conroy
Ronald Cook
Target Corporation
Alexander and Anna Coyne
William and Mary Jo Culbertson
Lorraine Cummings
Susan (Girmscheid) Cunningham
Nathan and Maria Czaia
Mike Dahlstrom
Dean Demars
Jean (Korlath) and Paul Demercer-Breese
Sophia DeRaad
Stephen and Maria Derosier
Donald and Sonia Dickerson
Edward and Mary Dietz
Joy Dietz
Mr. John Dillon
Emily Dittman
Rose Dittman
Quan D. Hoang Thieu and Trinh Thi Do
Beverly Doherty
James and Kelly Donnelly
Paul and Abigail Donohoo
Joe and Gabrielle Doran
William and Mary Lou Dunn
Michael and Lisa Duresky
William Dwyer
Joshua and Christine Eberhardt
Ecolab Foundation
Joseph Egyhazi
William Eldredge
Steve and Cheryl Elfstrom*
Elite Repeat
Elaine (Green) Elkinton

Richard and Camilla Ellsworth
Sharon (Stoffel) England
Ann and Kevin Erlitz and
Joan (Eiden) Ernster
Scott Farah
Thomas and Dorothy Fashingbauer
Joan (Bonneprise) and Jerome Felling
Kevin and Carrie Ferdinandt
Kathryn (Larson) and Dennis Ferguson
Daniel and Rose (Barrett) Ferrara
Lois (Willenbring) Finan
Christine Finlay
Jason and Lissa Finne
David and Laura Fischer
Kathryn (Searle) Fischer
Steve and Theresa Fischer
Emily Fisk
Florence and Theodoredec Dicks
Tammy L Flynn
John Paul Foley
Joseph and Lindsey (VanDomelen) Foley
Kathleen Foley
Patrick and Sandra Foley
Diane Foote
Francis and Courtney Minwegen
Judith (Kitzman) Franco
Joseph Frankel
Frazier Automotive
James and Katherine Freas
Mary Freas
John and Elizabeth Froula
Kathleen Garvey
Gateway Bank
Gary and Mary Lou Gauthier
Steven Gaylord
Elizabeth (Kranz) and Richard Gellman
Gary and Louise Gerken
Matthew Gerlach
Kathleen (Wagner) and Myron Gilbertson
Andrew and Sydney Gleason
Edward Gleason
Jody Glime
David and Bernadette Gockowski
Mark and Stephanie Gogala
Rose Goossens
Thomas and Mary Gormley*
Brian and Beth Gowasack
Vaughn Gralla
Vince and Janet Gramling
Catherine Ann Green
Thomas and Mary Greenstein
Greg and Marie Mehsikomer
Rev. Gerald Grieman*
Karen Gruber
Duane and Kathleen Grundhoefer
Patty Gubash
Thomas and Holly Gustofson
Gerard and Mary Ellen Gutzmann
Gloria Hafner

James Schluender
Scott and Erin Hansen
Susan Sendelbach
Gregory Sheehan*
Kenneth and Arlene Shepard
J. Martin Shrake
James Shrake
Peter and Phuong Silgen
John and Sue Ann (Hoffman) Sirba
John St Martin Jr.*
Mary Lou Steiner
Patricia (Connolly) Stephan
Robert and Teresa Stephenson
Thomas Stusynski

Carolyn (Ullman) Beltzner*
Kristi Bentfield
William and Jane Berens
Eric Bergerud
Joan (Ammann) Bergstrom
Christine Berthiaume
Kathryn (Morin) and Donald Berthiaume
Best Buy Employee Giving Program
Christine Betchner
Loretta (Mooney) Bies
Margaret Bieza
Teresa Bird
Ben and Marie Bitzer
Fred and Julie Blonigen
Joshua and Katie Blonski
Ebenezer Blut and Elkanahmuel Munithawywamu
Boeing
Michael and Tonia Borkan
Lance and Judith Bougie
Box Tops for Education
Francis and Elizabeth Bradac
Kevin and Regina Brennan
Aaron and Mariya Brenneman
Robert and Nancy Broberg

FRIEND $1-$249

3M Foundation
Elaine (Jasinski) and Joseph Achterling
Kathleen Adams
Michael and Cynthia Adkins
Kathleen (Feidt) and Tom Ala
Janet (Maeurer) Alexander*
Anthony and Nell Alt
American Standard Foundation
Darrell and Mary Anderson
Mark and Patricia Anderson
Mary Ann (Poeschl) Anderson*
Matthew and Kathleen Angstman
Cyril and Cecilia Anuforo
Mary (Hilpisch) and Stephen Appel
Felicitas Arntzen
Val and Elizabeth Baertlein
Mary (Spear) and Duane Bangle
Judy (Pohl) and Gregory Barilla
Paul and Brigid (Foley) Barrett
David and Karen Batsche
James Bealke
Michael Beard*
Mariah Beaudry
Terrence and Annette Beaudry

Thrivent Financial
Robert and Amy (Grau) Tibesar
Timothy Tibesar
John and Susan Tomlinson
Mark and Mary Troendle
Tuan Auto Repair, Inc.
John and Ashley Tushaus
U. S. Bank
Matt and Jenna Williamson
David and Judith Willits
LeDonna Wistrcill*
Br. William Wohlferd
Jason and Caileen Kromhout Yost
Rev. Joseph Zabinski

*donated 10+ consecutive years     #monthly donor
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William and Bernadette Hafner
Christine Hager
Kathleen (Suchy) Hall
RuthAnne (Pedersen) and Matthew
Halverson
Jack Hannahan
Nancy (St. Martin) Hansen
John and Cynthia Hartnett
Daryl and Mary Ann Hathaway
Lois (Follmer) and Richard Hathaway
Lary and Carol Haupt
Joseph and Susan Heather
John and Marcela Hedrich
Kelly Heffron*
William and Christine Heimerl
David and Anna Heintz
John Heller
Josh and Tricia Hengemuhle
Robert and Catherine Hennessey
Pao Her
Mr. Kyle Anthony Hermann
Timothy and Dorrene Hern
Elizabeth Hernandez
Michael and Colleen Hernandez
Jeri Hildman
Michael and Ann Hill
Hilpisch Chiropractic
Timothy and Susan Hilpisch
Margaret (Meyer) and Peter Hiltner
Christopher and Kristine Hintgen
Deborah Hoffman
Lynn (Egyhazi) and John Holbrook
Gwenn (Mead) and Steven Holets
James and Marie Honerman
Peter and Katherine Honerman
Leo and Eileen Honetschlager
Catherine Hoppe
Mark and Kathryn Hoppe
Robert Horwath
Jason and Kathy Houle
Margaret Hoye
Joseph and Christi Hrbacek
Gerald Hubbard
Elaine Hullander
Hynan Chiropractic Clinic
Kathleen (Sweigert) and Zaid Jabbar
Lester Jackson
Jacob and Kathryn Angstman
Marcus and Rene' Jacobson
Jacqueline Spies and John Spetch*
Richard and Margaret James
John Janisch
James and Margaret Jansen
Augustine and Renee Jensen
Barbara (Laughlin) Johnson

Susan (Simmons) Johnson
Todd and Elizabeth Ann Johnson
Valentine and Mary Johnson
Michael and Leah Jordan
Rosann (Taylor) Juenemann
Rosanne (Burnham) and Vernon Kassekert
Geraldine (Wewers) Keis
Elizabeth (McLean) and Michael Kelly
Joann Kelly-Harris
Marilyn (Eckert) and Jack Kendrick
Michael and Kathleen (Hobbs) Kilduff
Paul and Tracie Killion
Kevin and Julia Kipka
Lawrence Kirchhamer
Patricia (Nollan) Kirscht
William and Michele Klein
Gregory Kleindl
Shirley Knight
Cyril and Kathleen Kobbermann
Steven Kohler
David and Lorene Koskey
Jim and Carmela Kotchevar
Mary Jane Kowalski
Diane Kramer
Barbara Krenn
Jack Krings
Laura Kuettel
Matt and Renee Kuettel
James and Judith Kuntz
Robert and Sarah Kusterman
Paw Kwaw
Michael and Barbara Lachowitzer
Denis and Shirley Lacroix
Jeremy and Jacinta Lagasse
Theodore Lahlum
Patrick Lally*
Mary Landgraf
Paul Landgraf
Stephen and Shelley Landgraf
Marilyn Langeslay
Linda Anne (Strantz) Larson
Michael Larson
Stephen Lavigne
Tri and Julie Le
Lori LeDoux
Michelle Lehmann
Dolores (Belland) Leier
David Lencses
Richard and Louise Lesavage*
Wallace and Pamela LeVesseur
Jeff and Molly Levoir
Benjamin and Kelly Lickteig
Emily (Green) Lilienthal
Beth Linc
Thomas and Dorothy Linc

Raymond and Karen Liss
Jennifer and Erich Loch
Geraldine (Petry) and Harold Loder
Eric Loegering
Linda Long*
Gloria Lopez
Dale and Virginia Lotzer
Lois (Asher) Lotzer
Thomas Lubins
Joseph Luedtke
Jill Lundquist
Thomas and Leslie Lynn
Daniel and Ida Maes
Joseph Magner
John and Anne Maloney
Mancini's Char House
Paul March
Thomas and Tonia Maslow
Justin and Theresa Matelski
Jared and Sarah Mathis
Zach and April May
Lj Maynard
Michael T. McGee
Joan (Krois) McGrath
Mark McKasy
Sean McKenna
Donna (Schepers) and Gerald McKoskey
Dave and Jamie McLaughlin
Joanne (Abbott) and David McLaughlin
Rita (Schuweiler) McMonigal
Eileen McNamara*
Michael and Kristal McNamara
Ryan and Nicole McNamara
Patrick McNulty
Mark and Dawn McQuillan
Mary Mead
Claude Medina
Marilyn (Stephanie) and James Melson
Bernard and Arlene Menge
Ann (Rossini) and Mike Merabella
Gerald and Beverly Mertz
Mary Meyer
Thomas Meysembourg
James and Alice Miesbauer
Mike Mikelson
Colleen (Conn) Millechek
Ronald and Carol Miller*
Dale and Heidi Mischke
Mark and Janice Misukanis
Steven and Cheryl Moore
Christopher and Diana Most
Anton Mueller
Thomas and Paulette Muellner
George Murphy
Patrick Murphy

Laura (Gruber) Myers
Mary (Novak) and James Nagel
John and Bonnie Napiwoski*
Paul and Katherine Narog
Carol (Dupre) Nelson
James and Mary Nelson
Mary Lou (Eiden) Nelson
Sam and Janet (Holcomb) Nelson
Tong Nguyen and Khanh Hoang
Diem and Dao Nguyen
John Nguyen and Ha Duong
Lloyd Nierenhausen
Meg Niesen
Thomas Noland
John and Julie Norris
Rhoda (Juelich) and Gerald Norsten
William and Diane Novak
Judy Novotny
Michael and Mari-Lea Oberg
William and Georgeann Obert
Michael and Joan Och
Mary (Dietsch) and Scott Oien
Daniel and Laurie OKeefe
Matthew OKeefe
Frederick and Denice Olagbaiye
Theodore and Jennifer Olsen
Joseph and Shea Olson
Paul and Margery Olson
Davd Ondich
Ms. Angel O'Neal-Verdine
Doris (Poeschl) O'Neill
Oracle Corporation
Thomas Osborne
Paul and Grace Osterbauer
Steven and Jenny Ostrom
Robert and Barb Pagel
Adam and Angela Palkowitsch
Parish File Candles
Darlene Paskett
Frederick and C. A. Pentecost
Marcos and Ann Perez
Mario Perez
Richard and Mary Perrin
Lawrence Persico
Donald Peters
Barbara Peterson
Richard and Carol Petrone
Hoang and Trang Pham
Tho and Cham Pham
Lea Phillips
Pioneer Foundation
Jerry and Nisie Pitzl
Donald Pizzella*
Marlene (Grewe) Plumbo*
Colleen Poechmann
*donated 10+ consecutive years     #monthly donor



Brad and Stacia Poeschl
Michael Pohl
William Pohl*
Mary Ann (Hafner) and Donald Pojar*
Jerry and Judy Poole
Matthew and Natalie Posteuca
Una Posteuca
Melede Powers
James and Erika Pralutsky
Linnea Praml
Richard and Mia Probst
Mary Lou (Morrisette) Quayle
Richard Racine*
Patricia Rafftery and Tim Meath
Dennis Rankin
John and Mary Rapacz
Ian Rasmussen
James Rasmussen
Terence Rauschendorfer
John and Dawna Reandeau
Timothy Reber
Ann (Drapinski) and Randy Rechtzigel
Donald and Shelly Regep
Margaret (Rossini) and Daniel Reif
Linda Reiling
Joyce Reilly
Brad and Diane Reinboldt
Thomas Reynen
Jacqueline (Peiffer) Rice*
Andrew Rieder
Thomas and Betty Roberts
Bill and Mary Rogers
Mike and Hallie Rogers
Laueh and Muree Roland
Mary Ann Rolando
Dawn T. Rooker
Michael Rooney
Jim and Patty Rosno
Joseph and Marilyn (Hauth) Rossini*
Martin and Patricia Rossini
Robert Rossini
Richard Roth

Cristina Russell
Kay (Kreyer) and James Russell
Patrick and Michaela Ryan
Tony Ryan
Carolyn (Wiome) and Richard Rylicki
Mike and Jennifer Samec
Steven and Deborah Sampson
Virgil and Joan Sandkamp*
Joseph Sandquist
Kelly Sandquist
Rose Mary Satack
Karen (Mertz) Sayles
Mary Anne (Caroline) and William
Scarborough
Betty (Jelacic) Schaeppi*
Robert Schmall
Ann (Winkel) Schmidt
Gregory and Tracy Schmidt
Jolene (Rosenthal) and Andrew Schmitz
John and Amy Schneider
Kimberly Jo Schneider
Marion (Och) and Gerald Schneider
Ruth (Weinhaus) Schoenecker
Virginia Schubert
Michael Schuenke
Ann (Och) and Jeff Schumacher
Mary Schwartzbauer
Marijo (Kneer) Schwiderski
Ben Seitz#
Kathleen Seitz
Kathryn Selbitschka
Dennis Selby
Kyle Sellnow
Daniel and Lyndia Semlak
Linda (Kamrath) and Larry Setterlund
Todd and Rebecca Sharkey
Kathleen Skradski
Matthew and Sarah Slattery
Gerard Smieja
Donald Smith
Eunice (Herschbach) Sobolewski
William and Lois Sommerfeldt

John Sondag
Patricia (McGraw) and Frederick Spahr
Albert Spangenberg
Rose (Berczyk) Spangenberg
Mark and Susanna Spencer
Patrice Spencer
Ronald and Rita Spiess
St. Michael's Church
James and Joyce Stafki
Joseph and Sandra Stafki
Jeffrey and Amy Stariha
Jo Anne Stately
Howard Statz
Zada Steidl
Kathryn (Hansen) and William Steigauf
Robert and Carol Steigauf*
Gregory and Barb Stephanie
Steven and Kiersten Peloza
Ann Stodolka
Mike Streitz
George Stuber*
Catherine Sundberg
Susan and Daniel Sutliff
Tom and Leanne Syrstad
Paul and Mary Szydlik
Maureen Tauer
Tekton Engineers
Tom and Barbara Teresi*
Nebiyu Tessema
Thang Thawn and Man Huai
Michael and Linda Thury
Judith Tibesar
Rick Tibesar*
Thomas and Theresa Tichawa
Gerald E. Tischer
Margaret (Dobihal) Torbert
Enrique and Paula Torrano
Margaret (Keis) and Michael Towle
John and Mary Jo Trojack
Marlys Truitt
Matthew Uhlenkott and Magdalene
Anderson

United Health Group
Margaret Utecht
Brian Van Beusekom
Mary Jo (Solyntjes) and Dan Vannelli
Lynn Varco and Kelly Maynard
Mary Jo (Theis) and Michael Vichich
James and Theresa Villarreal
Kathleen (Cufer) and Philip Vukovic
Helen Wagner
Virginia (Sullivan) and Richard Wagner
Derek Waldbillig
Jeanne (Ramackel) and Jeffrey Walling
Pat Wallner
Bill Walsh
Teddi Walters
James and Mary Wappes
Warners' Stellian
Eugene Waschbusch
Daniel and Carol Washenberger
Edward and Charlotte Watzl*
Verdis and Paulette Webb
Dale and Delores Wegner
Barbara Welp
Paula (Proulx) and David Westby
Mary Anne (Paddock) Wetschka*
Loren Wille
William and Maria Brendel
Patrick and Peggy Willis
James Wurst
Kathleen Yanko
William and Sherryl Yechout
Dennis and Cheri Yecke
Brian and Kimberly York
Gregory and Sandra Youngs
Frank Zacher
Kristine Zacher
Patrice Zangs
Zaw Zaw and Pai Let
Jeanne Zellmer
Brad and Victoria Ziernicki
Sandra Zimniewicz
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*donated 10+ consecutive years     #monthly donor
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CLASS GIVING HIGH SCHOOL CLASSES

1945
1945
1946
1947
1947
1948
1948
1948
1948
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1951
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1954
1954
1954

Robert Belland
Lois (Asher) Lotzer
Janet (Maeurer) Alexander
Jack Krings
Mary Anne (Paddock) Wetschka
Francis Bradac
Geraldine (Wewers) Keis
Donna (Schepers) McKoskey
Doris (Poeschl) O'Neill
Mary Ann (Poeschl) Anderson
Joan (Bonneprise) Felling
Mary Jo (Lucker) Haggerty
Joan (Zaspel) Jungkunz
John Napiwoski
Rhoda (Juelich) Norsten
Carol (Schmidt) Steigauf
Elaine (Green) Elkinton
Dolores (Belland) Leier
Geraldine (Petry) Loder
Mary Ann (Hafner) Pojar
Betty (Jelacic) Schaeppi
Robert Schmall
Mary (Scott) Twite
Patricia (Meyer) Witzmann
Mary Lou (Morrisette) Quayle
Juanita (Preiner) Hermann
Gerald Hubbard
Marilyn (Eckert) Kendrick
Ted Steichen
George Stuber
Roger Bielke
Merita (Jansen) Hill
Robert Horwath
Donald Pizzella
Ruth (Weinhaus) Schoenecker
Albert Spangenberg
Keith Bougie
Richard Bundy
Joan (Eiden) Ernster

1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1959
1959

Kathleen (Wagner) Gilbertson
Lois (Follmer) Hathaway
Carol (Dupre) Nelson
Robert Pagel
Richard Racine
Jacqueline (Peiffer) Rice
Patricia (Sullivan) Thom
Marlys Truitt
Alice (Kunz) Christiansen
Mary Pat (Braun) Merabella
Mary Lou (Eiden) Nelson
Willard Sonday
Lance Bougie
Judith (Moll) Butler
Walter Chlebeck Jr.
Ronald Cich
Georgia (Burlingame) Houle
Roger Lavoi
Eunice (Herschbach) Sobolewski
Patricia (McGraw) Spahr
John Charpentier
David Lencses
William Sommerfeldt
Rose (Berczyk) Spangenberg
Edward Watzl
Darrell Anderson
Thomas Chlebeck
Lois (Willenbring) Finan
Nancy (St. Martin) Hansen
Carol (Pagel) Keller
Peter Keller
Patricia (Nollan) Kirscht
Joan (Krois) McGrath
Thomas Muellner
Martin Rossini
Ann (Winkel) Schmidt
Dennis Selby
Thomas Fashingbauer
Mary Jo (Schierman) Feltl

1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962

James Harold Jansen
Rosann (Taylor) Juenemann
Stephen Lavigne
Audrey (Zeug) Panian
Thomas Roberts
Marion (Och) Schneider
Maureen Tauer
Dennis Barrett
James Bealke
William Culbertson
Judith (Kitzman) Franco
Duane Grundhoefer
Hilary Haupt
Gwenn (Mead) Holets
Mary (Cich) Kalinoski
Mary Jane Kowalski
John Myler
Mary (Novak) Nagel
Carole (Hackl) Nelson
Kay (Kreyer) Russell
Jeanne (Schierman) Cota
Sharon (Stoffel) England
John Ernster
Leonard Hassel
Eileen McNamara
Gerald McShane, Jr.
Marilyn (Stephanie) Melson
Paul Olson
Nancy (Exley) Peacha
Richard Roth
Carolyn (Wiome) Rylicki
Virginia (Sullivan) Wagner
Richard Champley
Dean Demars
James Kowalski
Donald Peters
Daniel Semlak
Donald Smith
LeDonna Wistrcill

1963
1963
1963
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966

Kathryn (Searle) Fischer
James Nollan
Richard Probst
Jeffrey Berthiaume
William Dunn
William Dwyer
Kathleen Garvey
Rev. Gerald Grieman
Anton Mueller
Gail (Ramacher) Nollan
Marlene (Grewe) Plumbo
Marijo (Kneer) Schwiderski
John St Martin Jr.
Michael Thury
Kathleen (Cufer) Vukovic
Class of 1965
Jean (Korlath) Demercer-Breese
James Heimerl
Maurice Merabella
Rick Tibesar
Carol (Voeller) Weyandt
Jack Weyandt
Elaine (Jasinski) Achterling
Robert Broberg
Robert Carter
Susan (Girmscheid) Cunningham
Kathleen Feidt
Dennis King
Rosemary (Tibesar) King
Kevin Kipka
Gerald Klein
John Koegel
MaryAnne (Caroline)
Scarborough
Linda (Kamrath) Setterlund
Kathleen Skradski
Jacqueline Spies
Gregory Stephanie
Kristine Zacher

  7 Corners Print & Promo
Abbott Paint & Carpet

Acme Tuckpointing & Restoration
Archdiocese of Saint Paul & Minneapolis

Bernie Lancette
Bill and Bernadette Hafner Family

Bulldog Cleaning
Carroll Supply

Cecelia R Gormley Scholarship
Class of 1966

Competitive Edge Real Estate 
Edward Jones, Greg Peichel

Financial Dimensions
Frazer Automotive

Gateway Bank
Daryl & Mary Ann Hathaway Family

Hawk Janitorial Supply
Heppner's Auto Body & Glass

Hilpisch Upper Cervical
Hynan Chiropractic Clinic

Mancini Char House
Mark McKasy

Providence Security Services
Pulse Electric

SPO
TEKTON Engineers

Tim Tibesar '91
Tuan Auto Repair

Urban Village SalonSpa

Warners’ Stellian
Scott and Catherine Kirkland Family

2023 AGGIE OPEN 

PLATINUM SPONSOR
Michael Parizino '78

FRONT AND BACK 9  SPONSORS

HOLE SPONSORS

LUNCH SPONSOR

Jeremy and Pam Webber Family
Josh and Becky Moore

Tom and  Jean Houghton
Pulse Electric

Timothy Sheetz

BEVERAGE CART SPONSORS

KCB Corporation, Courtney Henry

Cecelia Gormley Scholarship
Acme Tuckpointing

Catholic United Financial Credit Union
Custom Image

SHOOT OUT SPONSOR
Pulse Electric

WATER STATION  SPONSORS

EXCLUSIVE SPONSORS

Helene Houle
Larry McGough & McGough Construction

Stinson Electric

PLATINUM SPONSORS

Dignified Choice Care
Saint Mary’s University

Nasseff Mechanical
Heppner Autobody & Glass
Edward Jones - Travis Amiot

Newman on Tap
Saint Paul’s Outreach

BRONZE SPONSORS

2024 RED & WHITE BENEFIT 



1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974

Theresa (Heimerl) Barry
Judith (Koppy) Cohen
Daniel Collins
Thomas Conroy
John Janisch
Jerome Quinlan
James Rasmussen
Margaret (Rossini) Reif
Gerald E. Tischer
Mary Jo (Solyntjes) Vannelli
Joan (Ammann) Bergstrom
William Heimerl
Daniel Kegley
Anonymous
Joanne (Abbott) McLaughlin
Jay Monogue
William Novak
Frank Zacher
Kathryn (Morin) Berthiaume
Thomas Reynen
Walter Rossini
Theresa (Huss) Brine
Elizabeth (Kranz) Gellman
Kathleen (Suchy) Hall
Marcus Jacobson
Thomas Lubins
Mark McQuillan
Dr. Gerald Pitzl
Linda Reiling
Kathryn Selbitschka
Thomas Stusynski
Mary (Spear) Bangle
Loretta (Mooney) Bies
Joseph Egyhazi
Colleen (Conn) Millechek
Patrick Murphy
Joseph Rossini
Mark Misukanis
Jean Opatrny
James Carroll
John Hamburger
Steven Kohler
Terence Rauschendorfer
Timothy Reber
Cheri (Pierson) Yecke
Geralyn Clasemann
Thomas Gormley
Joann Kelly-Harris
Joseph Magner
Francis McQuillan

1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983

Teresa (Glass) McQuillan
Mary (Dietsch) Oien
Robert Steigauf
Mary Lou Steiner
Mark Sterner
Mary Jo (Theis) Vichich
Michael Beard
Carolyn (Ullman) Beltzner
Sharon (Eicher) Cline
Hoon Ge
Lawrence Persico
Martha (Robinson) Praska
Allen Sawczuk
Steven Turch
David Adam
Thomas Greenstein
Karen Gruber
Susan (Simmons) Johnson
Mary (Suchy) Toner
William Klein
Michael Lachowitzer
Catherine (Bougie) Carlson
Michael Ethier
Lynn (Egyhazi) Holbrook
Robert Kusterman
Michael Parizino
Ann (Drapinski) Rechtzigel
Jeanne (Ramackel) Walling
Paula (Proulx) Westby
Timothy Hilpisch
Dale Robert Ballman
Patricia Rafftery
Sherryl (Wurst) Yechout
Michael Borkan
Kathryn (Larson) Ferguson
Kelly Heffron
Mary (Connolly) Clemens
Laura (Gruber) Myers
Ben Seitz Jr.
J. Martin Shrake
Patricia (Connolly) Stephan
Carla Warner
Mary (Hilpisch) Appel
Michael L. Hernandez
Barbara (Laughlin) Johnson
Elizabeth (McLean) Kelly
Joseph Luedtke
Robert Rossini
Ann (Och) Schumacher
Gerard Smieja

1983
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1988
1988
1989
1989
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1993
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005

Class of 1983 
Kathleen (Hobbs) Kilduff
Thomas Maslow
Timothy Steigauf
Rev. James Burns
Margaret Utecht
Kristi Bentfield
David Kuntz
Karen (Mertz) Sayles
Kathryn (Hansen) Steigauf
Brian St Martin
Thomas Kusterman
Peter Silgen
Bridget (Buschmann) Dewey
Janet (Holcomb) Nelson
Jeremy Webber
Christine (Gartner) Campbell
Margaret Hoye
R. Scott Lesnar
Timothy Tibesar
Jeffrey Weyandt
Peggy (Meyer) Hiltner
Justin Lundquist
Robert Tibesar
Ann (Rossini) Merabella
Lester Jackson
Katie (King) Flood
Beth Linc
Courtney Henry
Joseph Sandquist
Jill Lundquist
Christina (Seitz) Mantel
Karl Pedersen
Judd Berthiaume
Josh Moore
Timothy Sheetz
Catherine (Maas) Torborg
Shelly (Kroona) Berthiaume
Kathleen (Sweigert) Jabbar
Michael Kroona
Brigid (Foley) Barrett
Neal Frantzen
Nathan Czaia
Ellen (Pedersen) Martinez
Joseph Olson
John Tushaus
Rose (Barrett) Ferrara
Rev. Joseph Zabinski
John Paul Foley
Rev. Mark Pavlak
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GRADE SCHOOL CLASSES

2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2010
2012
2013
2013
2014
2016
2017
2017
2019
2019
2019
2020
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023

Natalie (Hafner) Posteuca
Joshua Kaup
Teresa Bird
Samuel Cross
Joseph Foley
Steven Gaylord
Mario Perez
Michael Pohl
Mariah Beaudry
Rose Goossens
Peter Gramling
Julia (Knapp) Johnson
Nicholas Turch
Ian Rasmussen
Rose Dittman
Gregory Dobihal
Emily Dittman
Lucy Maloney
Paul March
Elizabeth Dickerson
Molly Olivia Osterbauer
Sophia Cronk
Sophia DeRaad
Thomas Fischer
Caleb Flood
Mary Freas
Mary Schmitz

CLASS GIVING

11940 GS
1941 GS
1947 GS
1949 GS
1952 GS
1952 GS
1954 GS
1954 GS
1954 GS
1958 GS
1959 GS
1961 GS
1962 GS
1966 GS
1968 GS
1993 GS
2004 GS
2004 GS

Lloyd Nierenhausen
Rita (Schuweiler) McMonigal
Lawrence Kirchhamer
Br. William Wohlferd
Col. Harold Kowalski
James Pralutsky
David Batsche
Eugene Waschbusch
James Wurst
William Obert
Timothy Valento
William Pohl
Linda Anne (Strantz) Larson
Class 1966
Judy (Pohl) Barilla
Jeanne Zellmer
Augustine Jensen
Margaret (Dobihal) Torbert
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A. Johnson & Sons Florist
Annamarie Adkins
Michael Adkins
Saint Agnes Administration
Ameriprise
Amy Rondeau Photography
Jennifer and Doug Appel
Sofia Ardalan
Fr. Paul Baker
Barb Williamson - Donald's
Belle Ame Vineyard
Carline Bengtsson
Lois Berens
Big Bell Ice Cream
Robert & Virginia Blackstone
Tommy Boyd
Missy and Adrian Brown
Eric & Kerry Bruggemann
BSN Sports
Cafe Latte
Candyland
Mary Carr
Annika Chandler
Chic Fil A - Eagan
Chic Fil a Woodbury
Chick-fil-A West St. Paul
Charles and Mary Christensen
Cathy Clyde
Conquer Ninja Gyms
Costco Wholesale
Costco -Woodbury
Connie's Creamy Cone
Cub Wine and Liquor- Woodbury
Maria Czaia
Joseph and Mona Dahdah
Peter Dahdah
Dawn Dippon
Donald's Uniform
Dunn Bros. Coffee
Feltl & Company

Jason and Lissa Finne
Flaherty's Arden Bowl
Foursome Golf Inc
Frame Ups
Franklin Sporting Goods
Tom and Jodi Galush
Don Gerlach
Andrew Gleason
Gorman's Family Restaurant
Gray Duck Spirits
Colette Hagen
Dennis Hagen
Linda Helminiak
Karl Hendrickson
Heppners Auto Body & Glass
Hilpisch Chiropractic
Home Depot Woodbury
Mark and Kathryn Hoppe
Helene Houle
Marie Houle
Jameson's Irish Bar
Joe's Sporting Goods
Dave Johnson
Josh Kahlhamer
Rachel Kemp
Kendall's Ace Hardware
Keys Cafe
Scott and Catherine Kirkland
Kitchens by Design
Julie Knapp
Angela Koenig
Anne Kuettel
Lake Art LLC
Leaflet Missal Co.
Wally and Pam LeVesseur
Raymond and Karen Liss
Jenny Loch
Heather and Joe Loots
Thomas and Leslie Lynn
Thomas and Colleen MacDonald

IN KIND GIFTS
Provident Partner, LLC
Punch Neapolitan Pizza
R.F. Moeller Jeweler
Rawling Sporting Goods
Saint Paul Saints Baseball
Joe Sandquist
Science Museum of Minnesota
Shakopee Bowl
She Sells Sanctuary
Phuong Silgen
Trent and Victoria Simpson
St. Patrick's Guild
Kathleen Steffes
Mary Ann Steichen Petron
Stevie Ray's Comedy Club
Mike Streitz
Sean Sweeney
Steve Sweigert
The Olive Branch
The Saint Paul Hotel
The Works Museum
Dan and Gretchen Thibault
John Thode
Phil True
Three Nails
Three Rivers Park District
Total Wine - Eagan
Steve Truran
TST Creative Catering
Ashley Tushaus
Jeff Ulrich
Nick VanHeel
Tom Wallisch
We Are Nuts
Steve and Britt Weber
Joseph and Kathi Weinzetl
Mary Bartlett Weir
Mark Windgerd
Elizabeth Wolf
Vickie Ziernicki
Elena Zolnick

Mancini’s Char House
Sandy Maynard
Marsha Mc Eachron
Jo Ann Mc Laughlin
McGovern's
Rita McMonigal
Rosemary McMonigal
Jerry and Carol McShane
Madde Mernin
MGM Wine & Liquor
Mike's Butcher Shop
Angela Miller
Miller Orthodontics
Minnesota State Fair
Minnesota Vikings
MN Twins Community Fund
Jeffrey and Elizabeth Morgan
Mark Moriarty
Dominican Sisters of Mary Mother of the
Eucharist
Nina's Coffee SHop
Jim and Eileen Noble
North Shore Scenic Railroad
Nothing Bundt Cakes
Joseph Oden
Shea Olson
Open Window Theatre
Ordway Center for the Performing Arts
OreMoose
Abby Ortega
O'Shaughnessy Distillery
O'Shea Irish Dance/Celtic Junction
Paintball Minnesota
Mike Parizino
Pat McGovern’s
Faith Pawl
Laura Peichel
Kathryn Petron
Natalie Posteuca
Premier Banks



Saint Agnes School
530 Lafond Avenue

Saint Paul, MN 55103
SaintAgnesSchool.org

651-925-8700


